TIME TABLE 2019-20 (5th SEMESTER, CIVIL ENGINEERING)
	MONDAY

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	1
	SST-L
C103
	GT-L
C103
	WRE-L
C103
	DCS-L
C103
	
	
	GT-T
	WRE-T

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	GT-P

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	TE-P

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	PE-P

	5
	GT-P
	SST-T
	TE-T
	
	DCS-L
C103
	TE-L
C103
	

	6
	TE-P
	TE-T
	SST-T
	
	
	
	

	7
	PE-P
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	GT-T
	WRE-T
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TUESDAY

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	1
	TE-L
LHC105
	DCS-L
LHC105
	PE-P
	GT-L
LHC101
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	GT-T
	WRE-T
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	GT-P
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	TE-P
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	SST-L
C103
	DCS-L
C103
	WRE-T
C103
	GT-L
C103
	
	GT-T
	WRE-T

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	GT-P

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	TE-P

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	PE-P

	WEDNESDAY

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	1
	GT-P
	SST-T
	TE-T
	
	DCS-L
C103
	TE-L
C103
	WRE-L
C103

	2
	TE-P
	TE-T
	SST-T
	
	
	
	

	3
	PE-P
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	GT-T
	WRE-T
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	TE-L
C103
	DCS-L
C103
	GT-L
C103
	
	PE-P

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	GT-T
	WRE-T

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	GT-P

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	TE-P

	THURSDAY

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	1
	TE-P
	
	
	
	DCS-L
C103
	GT-L
C103
	WRE-L
C103

	2
	PE-P
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	GT-T
	WRE-T
	SST-T
	TE-T
	
	
	
	

	4
	GT-P
	TE-T
	SST-T
	
	
	
	

	5
	WRE-L
C103
	TE-L
C103
	SST-L
C103
	
	
	GT-L
LHC 106
	DCS-P
LHC206

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	FRIDAY

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	1
	
	
	TE-L
C103
	SST-L
C103
	
	DCS-P
LHC204
	DCS-P
LHC204
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	TE-P
	
	
	
	SST-L
C103
	WRE-L
C103
	

	6
	PE-P
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	GT-T
	WRE-T
	SST-T
	TE-T
	
	
	
	

	8
	GT-P
	TE-T
	SST-T
	
	
	
	



TIME TABLE 2019-20 (5th SEMESTER ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING)
	MONDAY

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	1
	PE-III-L
(SK)
LHC205
	PE-L
LHC205
(ARG)
LHC104
(PK)
AB102
	PE-L
LHC205
(RS)
LHC104
(SBS)
AB102
	PE-III-P (MG)
	
	SMD-T (KSS)
	MM-T
(GLP)

	2
	
	
	
	MM-P (MPRP)
	
	PE-III-P (SCH)

	3
	
	
	
	SMD-P (RS)
	
	MM-P (BP)

	4
	
	
	
	SMD-T (KSS)
	CS-T (LD)
	
	SMD-P (PK)

	5
	
	
	
	CS-L
(SS)
LHC104
	SMD-L
(SM)
LHC104
	
	CS-T
(SS)
	PE-III-T
(AKS)

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	SMD-T
(KSS)
	MM-T
(LMS)

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	PE-III-T
(AKS)
	CS-T
(SS)

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	MM-T
(LMS)
	SMD-T
(KSS)

	TUESDAY

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	1
	PE-L
L3
(ARG)
L5
(PK)
L2
	PE-L
L3
(RS)
L5
(SBS)
AB102
	SMD-L
(KSS)
L3
	CS-L
(LD)
L3
	
	
	PE-P
(ARG)


	2
	
	
	
	
	SMD-T
(KSS)
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	CS-T
(LD)
	
	
	PE-III-T
(SK)

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	PE-III-T
(SK)
	MM-T
(GLP)

	5
	
	
	PE-III-P(SK)
	SMD-T (SM)
	
	MM-L
(LMS)
LHC105
	CS-L
(SS)
LHC105

	6
	
	
	MM-P (LMS)
	PE-III-T
(AKS)
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	SMD-P (SBS)
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	PE-III-T
(AKS)
	
	
	
	

	WEDNESDAY

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	1
	SMD-P (AK/RS)
	MM-P (MPRP)
	
	PE-III-L
(SK)
LHC205
	MM-L
(GLP)
LHC205
	SMD-L
(KSS)
LHC205

	2
	PE-III-T
(SK)
	CS-T
(LD)
	SMD-P (SM)
	
	
	
	

	3
	PE-III-P (SCH)
	SMD-T (KSS)
	MM-T
(GLP)
	
	
	
	

	4
	MM-P
(GLP)
	PE-III-P (AKS)
	
	
	
	

	5
	PE-P
(ARG)
	MM-T
(LMS)
	
	
	SMD-L
(SM)
LHC204
	MM-L
(LMS)
LHC204
	PE-III-L
(SK)
LHC204

	6
	
	CS-T
(SS)
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	MM-T
(LMS)
	PE-P
(ARG/PK)
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	CS-T
(SS)
	
	
	
	
	

	THURSDAY

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	1
	CS-L
(LD)
L5
	MM-L
(GLP)
L5
	PE-L
L5
(PK)
L3
(ARG)
M103
	PE-L
L5
(PQ)
L3
(RS)
AB102
	
	
	CS-T
(LD)
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	MM-T
(GLP)
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	PE-P (ARG)

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	MM-L
(LMS)
L3
	PE-III-L
(AKS)
L3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	PE-III-P (AKS) 

	7
	
	
	
	
	SMD-T
(SM)
	
	MM-P (GLP)

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	SMD-P (SK)

	FRIDAY

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	1
	PE-III-L
(SK)
LHC202
	MM-L
(GLP)
LHC202
	CS-L
(LD)
LHC202
	SMD-L
(KSS)
LHC202
	
	PE-III-T
(SK)
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	SMD-P (PK)
	MM-P (BP)
	
	CS-L
(SS)
LHC202
	PE-III-L
(AKS)
LHC202
	SMD-L
(KSS)
LHC202

	6
	
	
	SMD-P (SK)
	
	
	
	

	7
	PE-III-P (ARG)
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	MM-P (BP)
	PE-III-P (SCH)
	
	
	
	



TIME TABLE 2019-20 (5th SEMESTER ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)
	MONDAY

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	1
	DC-P 
	ITC-T 
	
	
	PE-L
LHC102 
	PE-L
LHC102
	

	2
	DSP-P
	AWP-T 
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	TL-P 
	DC-T 
	
	
	
	

	4
	ITC-T

	AWP-T 
	DC-T
	DSP-T 
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	ITC-L
LHC201 
	DC-L
LHC201

	
	
	PE-L
LHC206
	PE-L
LHC206
	ITC-T 

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	AWP-T 

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	DC-T

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	DSP-T  

	TUESDAY

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	1
	DSP-T
	DC-T 
	AWP-T 
	ITC-L
LHC201 
	
	AWP-L
L2 

	PE-L
L6
	

	2
	DC-P 
	ITC-T 
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	DSP-P  
	DSP-T 
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	TL-P 
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	ITC-L
LHC206 
	AWP-L
LHC206

	DSP-L
LHC206

	
	
	DC-P
	DSP-T 

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	DSP-P 
	ITC-T 

	7
	
	
	
	AWP-T 
	
	TL-P  

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	ITC-T 
	AWP-T  
	DC-T 

	WEDNESDAY

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	1
	ITC-L
LHC204 
	DC-L
LHC204 
	DSP-L
LHC204

	AWP-L
LHC204

	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	TL-P

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	DC-P 

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	DSP-P  

	5
	DC-T
	AWP-T 
	
	
	
	PE-L
L6
	AWP-L
L6

	ITC-L
L6

	6
	DC-P 
	DC-T 
	DSP-T 
	
	
	
	

	7
	DSP-P  
	DSP-T
	ITC-T 
	
	
	
	

	8
	TL-P 
	
	
	
	
	

	THURSDAY

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	1
	PE-L
LHC105
	PE-L
LHC105 
	DSP-P  
	
	DSP-L
L6

	DC-L
L2

	ITC-L
L2

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	ITC-T 
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	PE-L
LHC205


	PE-L
LHC205
	DSP-L
LHC205 
	DC-L
LHC205 
	
	TL-P

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	DC-P 

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	DSP-P  

	FRIDAY

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	1
	TL-P 
	PE-L
LHC201

	
	AWP-L
LHC201

	DSP-L
LHC201

	DC-L
LHC201 

	2
	DSP-T 
	DC-T
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	AWP-T 
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	DC-P  
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	AWP-L
L3

	DSP-L
L3 
	DC-L
L1 

	PE-L
L1

	
	
	DSP-P 

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	TL-P 

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	DC-P 





TIME TABLE 2019-20 (5th SEMESTER, COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING)
	MONDAY

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	1
	PE-P A9
	
	PE4-L
L2
 GKV
	PE3-L
L2
P14
	
	SC-L
L2 A2
	AD-L
L2 RG

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	AT-T
	PE-T
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	AD-L
L3 A12
	SC-L
L3 A2
	SD-L
L3 A8
	PE3-L
L3
P5
	PE4-L
L3 GKV
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TUESDAY

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	1
	SD-L
L1 A8
	AT-L
L1 MDUA
	AD-L
L1 RG
	SC-L
L1 A2
	
	
	AT-T
	PE-T

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	SEM AKP

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	SEM VS

	4
	AD-P RG
	SD-P A8
	
	AT-L
L3 MDUA
	AD-L
L3 A12
	SC-L
L3 A2

	5
	PE-P A11
	SC-P AKJ
	
	
	
	

	6
	SD-P BS
	SC-P MDUA
	
	
	
	

	WEDNESDAY

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	1
	SD-L
L1 A8
	AT-L
L1 MDUA
	AD-L
L1 RG
	
	
	PE4-L
L2 GKV
	PE3-L
L2
P14
	

	2
	
	
	
	PE-T
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	AT-L
L3 MDUA
	SD-L
L3 A8
	PE-P A9
	
	PE3-L
L3
P5
	PE4-L
L3 GKV
	

	5
	
	
	AT-T
	PE-T
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	SEM BS
	
	
	
	

	THURSDAY

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	1
	SC-P MDUA
	AD-P RG
	
	SC-L
LHC205 A2
	SD-L
LHC205 A8
	AT-L
LHC205 MDUA

	2
	SD-P A8
	PE-P A10
	
	
	
	

	3
	AD-P RG
	PE-P A11
	
	
	
	

	4
	SEM A10
	AT-L
LHC204 MDUA
	SC-L
LHC204 A2
	SD-L
LHC204 A8
	
	SC-P AKS

	5
	AD-P AKP
	
	
	
	
	SD-P BS

	6
	AT-T
	PE-T
	
	
	
	
	AD-P RG

	FRIDAY

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	1
	SEM A5
	SD-P BS
	
	
	PE4-L
AB102 GKV
	PE3-L
AB102
P14

	2
	SC-P MDUA
	AD-P RG
	
	AT-T
	
	

	3
	SD-P A12
	SC-P MDUA
	
	
	
	

	4
	AT-T
	PE-T
	
	
	
	AD-L
L3 
A12
	PE3-L
L3
P5
	PE4-L
L3 
GKV

	5
	SEM
	SEM MB
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	PE-P A11
	
	
	
	


	
TIME TABLE 2019-20 (5th SEMESTER, INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)
	MONDAY

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	1
	MAD-L
LHC204
P10
	WT-L
LHC204 A10
	MAD-P AKJ
	
	AT-L
LHC203 AKJ
	PE4-L
LHC203 A10
	SD-L
LHC203 A12

	2
	
	
	WT-P RKA
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	SD-P A12
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	MAD-L
LHC204
P6
	WT-L
LHC204 A10
	
	SD-L
LHC204 A12
	PE4-L
LHC204 A11
	AT-L
LHC204 A2

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TUESDAY

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	1
	AT-L
LHC201 
AKJ
	PE4-L
LHC201 A10
	PE3-L
LHC201 
KB
	SD-P A12
	
	PE-P

	2
	
	
	
	MAD-P A5
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	WT-P GKV
	
	PE-P

	4
	PT-T
	PPC-T
	PE4-L
LHC203 
A11
	PE3-L
LHC203 KB
	AT-L
LHC203 A2
	
	MAD-P A7

	5
	SD-P A12
	
	
	
	
	WT-P RKA

	6
	SEM GKV
	
	
	
	
	

	WEDNESDAY

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	1
	WT-P RKA
	
	
	
	WT-L
LHC202
A10
	MAD-L
LHC202
P10
	PE4-L
LHC202
A10

	2
	SD-P A11
	PE-T
	PPC-T
	
	
	
	

	3
	MAD-P AKJ
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	WT-L
LHC202 
A10
	SD-L
LHC202
A12
	
	AT-L
LHC205
A2
	MAD-L
L1
P6
	
	MAD-L
LHC203
P6
	PE4-L
LHC203
A11

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	THURSDAY

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	1
	SD-L
L2
A12
	MAD-L
L2
P10
	PE3-L
L2
KB
	
	
	
	SEM  PA

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	SEM GKV

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	PT-T
	PPC-T

	4
	SD-P A11
	
	PE3-L
L2 
KB
	SD-L
L2 
A12
	
	
	

	5
	MAD-P A5
	
	
	
	
	PPC-T
	PT-T

	6
	WT-P RKA
	
	
	
	
	SD-P A3

	FRIDAY

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	1
	
	
	SD-L
L6
A12
	PE3-L
L6
KB
	AT-L
L3
AKJ
	
	PT-T
	PPC-T

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	PE-P

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	SEM MKM

	4
	WT-P GKV
	PE-P BBG
	PE3-L
L4
KB
	
	SEM A10

	5
	PE-P BBG
	SEM A9
	
	
	
	

	6
	PE-P KB
	MAD-P A7
	
	
	PPC-T
	PT-T




TIME TABLE 2019-20 (5th SEMESTER, MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
	MONDAY

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	1
	ICGT-T
	
	PE-T
	PT-L
LHC103
	MD-L
LHC103
	
	PE-T
	ICGT
AB102

	2
	PE-T
	ICGT-T
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	PE-T
	PE-T
	
	
	
	
	ICGT-T
	

	4
	
	PE-T
	PE-T
	
	
	
	IGCT-T
	

	5
	IE-P
	ICGT-P
	
	PT-L
AB102
	PT-P

	6
	PT-P
	PT-T
	MS-T
	
	
	ICGT-P

	7
	ICGT-P
	IE-P
	
	
	MS-T
	PT-T

	8
	ICGT-T
	
	PT-P
	
	
	IE-P

	TUESDAY

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	1
	PE-L
LHC203

	PE-L
LHC203
	PT-P
	
	PT-L
LHC201
	MD-L
LHC201
	ICGT-L
LHC201

	2
	
	
	ICGT-P
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	PT-T
	MS-T
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	IE-P
	
	
	
	

	5
	PE-L 
LHC204
	PE-L LHC204
	MD-P
LHC204

	
	MS-L
LHC204
	ICGT-L
LHC204

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	WEDNESDAY

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	1
	PT-L
C103
	MS-L
C103
	MD-P
LHC203

	
	PT-T
	MS-T

	2
	
	
	
	
	IE-P

	3
	
	
	
	
	PT-P

	4
	
	
	
	
	ICGT-P

	5
	PE-T
	MS-T
	
	PT-L
LHC103
	MD-L
LHC103
	
	MS-L
LHC206
	ICGT-L
LHC206

	6
	IE-P
	ICGT-T
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	PT-P
	PE-T
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	ICGT-P
	PE-T
	
	
	
	
	

	THURSDAY

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	1
	IE-P
	ICGT-P
	
	PE-L
LHC201
	PE-L
LHC201
	MS-L
LHC201

	2
	PT-P
	PT-T
	MS-T
	
	
	
	

	3
	ICGT-P
	IE-P
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	PT-T
	MS-T
	PT-P
	
	
	
	

	5
	MD-P
AB102

	PT-T
	
	PE-L
L1
	PE-L
L1
	PT-L
L1

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	ICGT-T
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	PE-T
	
	
	
	

	FRIDAY

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	1
	ICGT-L
LHC203
	MS-L
LHC203
	PE-L
LHC203
	PE-L
LHC203
	
	MD-P
LHC205

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	MS-L
LHC204
	ICGT-L
LHC204
	PE-L
LHC204
	PE-L
LHC204
	
	ICGT-T
	PE-T
	MD-L
LHC204

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	PE-T
	PE-T
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	PE-T
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	PT-T
	
	



TIME TABLE 2019-20 (5th SEMESTER, PRODUCTION & INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING)
	MONDAY

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	1
	PPC-L
LHC201
	CAD-P
	
	PE-P

	2
	
	PE-P
	
	
	ME-P

	3
	
	
	
	CAD-P

	4
	
	CAD-P
	
	PE-P

	TUESDAY

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	1
	ME-L
LHC205
	PPC-L
LHC205
	ME-P
	
	PE-L
LHC203
LHC204
	ME-L
LHC203
	PT-L
LHC203

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	PT-T
	PPC-T
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	PPC-T
	PT-T
	
	
	
	

	WEDNESDAY

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	1
	ME-L
LHC203
	PPC-L
LHC203
	MD-L
L3
	
	
	MD-P
M103
	MD-P
M103
	MD-P
M103

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	THURSDAY

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	1
	PT-L
LHC201
	MD-P
LHC201
	MD-P
LHC201
	MD-P
LHC201
	PE-L
LHC203
LHC201
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	PT-T
	PPC-T

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	ME-P

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	FRIDAY

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	1
	MD-L
M103
	PT-T
	PPC-T
	PT-T
	PE-L
LHC203
LHC201
	
	PT-L
LHC203
	

	2
	
	CAD-P
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	ME-P
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